SMD Shielded Power Inductors
◎ Product introduction  產品介紹
         ● Excellent solderability and heat resistance for eigher flow or
       reflow soldering
       良好的可焊性和耐焊性
         ● Magnetically shielded construction
      磁屏蔽結構
         ● Flat bottom surface ensures secure,reliable mounting.

1003 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 3.1 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1004 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 4.0 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1005 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 5.2 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1204 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 4.5 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
1205 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 6.0 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
1207 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 6.0 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
SMD Shielded Power Inductors
◎ Detailed specifications and parameters are introduced
  詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Inductance Tolerance
Test Frequency
RDC（MAX） Isat
(µH) (±%) (Ω) (A)
VEB-3232155-R47 0.47  T 100KHz/1V 0.040 2.00
VEB-3232155-1R5 1.5  T 100KHz/1V 0.063 1.80
VEB-3232155-1R8 1.8  T 100KHz/1V 0.075 1.65
VEB-3232155-2R2 2.2  T 100KHz/1V 0.094 1.50
VEB-3232155-2R7 2.7  T 100KHz/1V 0.106 1.35
VEB-3232155-3R3 3.3  T 100KHz/1V 0.125 1.20
VEB-3232155-3R9 3.9  T 100KHz/1V 0.138 1.10
VEB-3232155-4R1 4.1 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.169 1.00
VEB-3232155-4R7 4.7 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.169 1.00
VEB-3232155-5R6 5.6 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.188 0.95
VEB-3232155-6R8 6.8 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.213 0.85
VEB-3232155-8R2 8.2 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.281 0.80
VEB-3232155-100 10 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.294 0.70
VEB-3232155-120 12 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.394 0.62
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com